Product Specifications For PR121 Hydraulic Angle CAT

Roller Width

Overall Width

Maximum Angle - Right or Left

Raking Width at Maximum Angle

Overall Length

Overall Height

Weight

Required Hydraulics

Optimal Hydraulic Flow

Optimal Hydraulic Pressure

84in

93 in

20 degrees

79in

60.6 in

33.3in

1064.8 Ib

Standard Flow w/14 Pin Electrical

49-87 L/min (13-23 gpm)

170-241 bar (2500-3500 psi)



